
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Varsity Softball '17

Day Month Date Location Opponent Time

Tues. March 14 @ Harford Tech (Scrim) 3:30

Thurs. March 16 @ Chapelgate 4:00

Wed. March 22 vs Maryvale 4:00

Mon March 27 vs Green Street Academy 4:00

Wed. March 29 @ IND* 4:00

Fri. March 31 vs Park* 4:00

Mon. April 3 @ Sts. Peter and Paul 4:00 Talbot Co. Community Center

Wed. April 5 @ Beth Tfiloh* 4:00 Baltimore Hebrew

Fri. April 7 vs Annapolis Christian

Tues. April 11 @ Roland Park CS 4:00

Wed. April 12 vs Friends* 4:00

Wed. April 19 @ St. Timothy's* 4:00

Tues. April 25 @ Bryn Mawr 4:00 Mount Washington Campus

Wed April 26 vs Oldfields* 4:00

Fri April 28 vs Cristo Rey 4:00

Tues. May 2 vs Spencerville (Senior Day) 4:30

Fri May 5 vs Spalding JV 4:00

Tues May 9 IAAM Quarterfinals @ Higher Seed

Thurs May 11 IAAM Semifinals @ Higher Seed

Sat. May 13 IAAM Championship @ Harford CC

* Indicates IAAM League Game

Home games at Our Lady Queen of Peace

Head Coach Jamie Puller
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